	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB (Texas Instruments)
		    Part Number:
            LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB
		    Manufacturer:
            Texas Instruments
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A SOT223-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.14750 (This price is for reference only)
		 LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB 	Texas Instruments 	IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A SOT223-5 	0Tape & Reel 	2000 $1.1475
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB 	Texas Instruments 	IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A SOT223-5 	0Tape & Reel 	2000 $1.1475
	       Verical ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB 	Texas Instruments 	LDO Regulator Pos 1.8V 0.8A 5-Pin(4+Tab) SOT-223 T/R 	10000 	$1.4571
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB 	Texas Instruments 	LDO Regulator Pos 1.8V 0.8A 5-Pin(4+Tab) SOT-223 T/R 	10000 	$1.4571
	        Relate Part Number
127-0000-900 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  TOOL SMP BULLET EXTRACTION
0011170682 Molex Inc  2064-AWG-26 COND CRIMP P
7-567333-7 TE Connectivity  SPARE TOOLING KIT HDM APPL
400006 Mueller Electric Co  KIT TEST LEAD XL ELECTRICAL
5-4941-3/4-2R 3M (TC)  TAPE VHB ACRYLIC FOAM 3/4X2"
3-5-467MP 3M (TC)  TAPE TRANSFER ADHESIVE 3" X 5YD
7101P3YCBE22 C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE
CRM1206-JW-242ELF Bourns Inc.  RES OHM 1206 SMD
DBU25SAD-A197 ITT Cannon  DSUB 25 F PCB R/A MACH G TIN
78Z1120B-01 Pulse Electronics Corporation  MODULE
IDT8N4Q001EG-0020CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N4QV01KG-0168CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
LTC2364CDE-18#PBF Linear Technology  IC ADC 18BIT SPI/SRL 250K 16DFN
ADS1174IPAPTG4 Texas Instruments  IC ADC 16-BIT 10K/52K 64TQFP-EP
MSP430F2370IYFFT Texas Instruments  IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 49DSBGA
LT3008EDC-2.5#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG LDO 2.5V 20MA 6DFN
AN8002 Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor Products  IC REG LDO 2V 50MA 3SSIP
ATSAM4E8CA-CU Atmel  IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 100BGA
R5F2M121ANDD#U0 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 4KB FLASH 20DIP
MK51DX256CLK10 Freescale Semiconductor  IC ARM CORTEX MCU 256KB 80LQFP
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  keywords
	    	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  Texas Instruments
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  pdf
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  datasheet
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  price
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  distributor
	electronic components LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB  IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A SOT223-5
	LP3961EMPX-1.8/NOPB
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .